  Features
      and
  Benefits
•	 MoCA	Enhanced
Optimized RF performance in the MoCA band ensures maximum data rates for MoCA
enabled devices. Integrated MoCA point of entry filter prevents MoCA signals from
interfering with adjacent subscribers.
•	 Passive	VoIP	Port	for	Critical	Voice	Service

Residential	Amplifier-Midsplit
(85/102MHz)
Ordering Guide
General
Nominal Impedance 75 Ω
F-Connector Type ANSI/SCTE 01 Brass Compliant Sealed CamPort®
Power Adaptor 15 VDC/500 mA output, UL, PTC short-circuit protected
Dimensions/Weight 6.0” W x 3.8” H x 1.5” D/0.72 lb.
Environmental
Pressure Seal 15 psi
Surge Withstand
6 kV/3 kA Combo Wave (IEEE C62.41-1991 Cat. B3) on all ports
6 kV/200 A Ring Wave (IEEE C62.41-1991 Cat. A3) on all ports
RFI Screening Effectiveness -100 dB
Operating Temperature -40 ºC to +60 ºC
Corrosion Resistance Meets ANSI/SCTE specification
MVRAM502B/AC
4 amplified outputs + 1 VoIP port amplifier.
Active return. AC power adaptor included.
MVRAM502B/ACP-EZ
4 amplified outputs + 1 VoIP port amplifier.
Active return. AC power adaptor included,
power Inserter and mounting bracket
included.
ARPI-2000B     Optional power inserter for remote powering
ARA-15N-50E6
AC power adaptor, 120 VAC/60 Hz Input, 15
VDC output, 500 mA, Efficiency Level VI
MB100P NID enclosure mounting bracket
DS-1149-AR-A02                         3/2018                      440 Forsgate Drive, Cranbury, NJ 08512 • T: 609.860.0160 • F: 609.860.1687 • antronix.com
Specifications subject to change without notice